Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maya Hartwell - (483330) - Woking SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:01.45
3:03.41
3:04.12
3:08.66
3:09.03
3:09.54
3:13.74
3:17.39
3:21.34
3:23.62
3:24.49
3:24.57
3:26.59
3:29.74
3:36.96
4:02.31
4:13.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:04.12
3:01.45
3:03.41
3:09.54
3:09.03

3:13.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
394
390
362
360
357
335
316
298
288
284
284
276
264

WA Pts

390
407
394
357
360
335

Round

Round

F

Date

18/10/16
05/06/16
17/10/17
09/11/14
11/07/15
20/10/15
11/01/15
10/11/13
30/11/13
13/01/13
111112
20/01/13
17/03/12
271111
14/04/12
21/11/10
20/06/10

Date

17110117
18/10/16
05/06/16
20/10/15
11/07/15
11/01/15

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet
Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Woking Club Championships 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Woking SC Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Surrey County Age Group Champs

Woking Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Woking Club Champs

Cranleigh Summer Open

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Woking Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Venue
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Bracknell
Staines
Woking
Maidenhead
Guildford
Woking
Littledown
Woking

Cranleigh

Venue
Woking
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Walton-on-Thames

Walton-on-Thames
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Club Swam Under Level
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 4
Woking 2
Woking 4
Woking 3

Club Swam Under Level
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
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3:08.66
3:21.34
3:17.39
3:24.57
3:23.62
3:24.49
3:36.96
3:26.59
3:29.74
4:02.31
4:13.15

Copyright 2024

298
316
284
288
284
238
276
264

150

09/11/14
30/11/13
10/11/13
20/01/13
13/01/13
111112
14/04/12
17/03/12
271111
21/11/10
20/06/10

Woking Club Championships

Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Woking SC Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Champs

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Champs

Cranleigh Summer Open

Woking
Bracknell
Woking
Maidenhead
Staines
Woking
Littledown
Guildford
Woking
Woking

Cranleigh

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking
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